
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

Bus Number: F

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

F - FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOLRun Description: days ----F

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL02:08 PM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL02:25 PM

#3 NB 37 ST BEFORE 40 AVE NW02:34 PM

#4 NB 53 ST AFTER VALENCIA RD NW (CT STOP)02:40 PM

#5 WB SILVER SPRINGS GA ACROSS SILVERDALE DR(CT)02:44 PM

#6 WB SCENIC ACRES DR ACROSS FROM SCIMITAR PT (CT STOP)02:44 PM

#7 NB SCENIC ACRES DR BEFORE SCENIC ACRES BLVD(W ARM)02:46 PM

#8 NB SCURFIELD DR NW AFTER SCANLON GA (CT STOP)02:47 PM

#9 SB SCURFIELD DR AFTER SCANLON BAY @ MAILBOXES02:48 PM

#10 WB ARBOUR LAKE RD NW AFTER ARBOUR LAKE RI NW02:52 PM

#11 NB ARBOUR LAKE RD ACROSS ARBOUR MEADOWS CLOSE(CT)02:52 PM

#12 NB ARBOUR LAKE DR AFTER JOHN LAURIE BLVD(CT STOP)02:54 PM

#13 EB ARBOUR LAKE WY NW BEFORE NOSE HILL DR(CT STOP)02:57 PM

#14 WB CITADEL WY AFTER CITADEL DR NW (CT STOP)02:59 PM

#15 WB CITADEL BLVD BEFORE CITADEL DR(ACROSS FROM AM)03:03 PM

#10 SB ARBOUR LAKE RD NW & ARBOUR MEADOWS CL NW03:10 PM

#16 NB HAWKWOOD BLVD AFTER HAWKSTONE DR NW03:15 PM

#16 NB HAWKWOOD DR @ HAWKBURY CL NW (CT STOP)03:17 PM

#17 WB RANCHLANDS BV ACROSS/AFTER RANCHVIEW DR(CT)03:21 PM

*********************************************************************************************

End of Route F
*********************************************************************************************

06/27/2024 Page  1


